B
A
DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM SIZE
(W x L)
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
OVERALL FRAME
SIZE (W x L)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
WL-100-5-48 48" x 96" 8" 68" 5,000 41" x 93" 3125
WL-100-5-68 72" x 96" 8" 68" 5,000 62" x 93" 3485
WL-100-5-78 84" x 96" 8" 68" 5,000 62" x 93" 3706
WL-100-5-88 96" x 96" 8" 68" 5,000 86" x 93" 3952
WL-100-5-610 72" x 120" 8" 68" 5,000 62" x 93" 3823
WL-100-5-710 84" x 120" 8" 68" 5,000 62" x 93" 4027
WL-100-5-810 96" x 120" 8" 68" 5,000 86" x 93" 4107
WL-100-6-68 72" x 96" 10" 70" 6,000 62" x 93" 3648
WL-100-6-78 84" x 96" 10" 70" 6,000 62" x 93" 3788
WL-100-6-88 96" x 96" 10" 70" 6,000 86" x 93" 4167
WL-100-6-610 72" x 120" 10" 70" 6,000 62" x 93" 3939
WL-100-6-710 84" x 120" 10" 70" 6,000 62" x 93" 4038
WL-100-6-810 96" x 120" 10" 70" 6,000 86" x 93" 4301
WL-100-8-68 72" x 96" 10" 70" 8,000 62" x 93" 4396
WL-100-8-78 84" x 96" 10" 70" 8,000 62" x 93" 4592
WL-100-8-88 96" x 96" 10" 70" 8,000 86" x 93" 4698
WL-100-8-610 72" x 120" 10" 70" 8,000 62" x 118" 4807
WL-100-8-710 84" x 120" 10" 70" 8,000 62" x 118" 4913
WL-100-8-810 96" x 120" 10" 70" 8,000 86" x 118" 5157
WL-100-10-68 72" x 96" 14" 72" 10,000 62" x 93" 5804
WL-100-10-78 84" x 96" 14" 72" 10,000 62" x 93" 5991
WL-100-10-88 96" x 96" 14" 72" 10,000 86" x 93" 6177
WL-100-10-610 72" x 120" 14" 72" 10,000 62" x 118" 6037
WL-100-10-710 84" x 120" 14" 72" 10,000 62" x 118" 6224
WL-100-10-810 96" x 120" 14" 72" 10,000 86" x 118" 6410
WL-100-10-612 72" x 144" 14" 72" 10,000 62" x 118" 6504
WL-100-10-712 84" x 144" 14" 72" 10,000 62" x 118" 6690
WL-100-10-812 96" x 144" 14" 72" 10,000 86" x 118" 6876
WL-100-12-68 72" x 96" 14" 72" 12,000 62" x 93" 6387
WL-100-12-78 84" x 96" 14" 72" 12,000 62" x 93" 6573
WL-100-12-88 96" x 96" 14" 72" 12,000 86" x 93" 6731
WL-100-12-610 72" x 120" 14" 72" 12,000 62" x 118" 6620
WL-100-12-710 84" x 120" 14" 72" 12,000 62" x 118" 6807
WL-100-12-810 96" x 120" 14" 72" 12,000 86" x 118" 6993
WL-100-12-612 72" x 144" 14" 72" 12,000 62" x 118" 7098
WL-100-12-712 84" x 144" 14" 72" 12,000 62" x 118" 7225
WL-100-12-812 96" x 144" 14" 72" 12,000 86" x 118" 7436
SPLIT ALUMINUM TRUCK BRIDGE: Standard steel bridge can be
replaced with an aluminum bridge 72" wide x 18" long. Ideal for
government applications. Good for 5 & 6K. Model WL-SATB.
SPLIT STEEL BRIDGE: An additional split steel bridge can be added